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OFFIZIELLE RANGLISTE
JURY TECHNISCHE DATEN
TD FIS M. KARBON ITA STRECKENNAME BULLACCIA
SCHIEDRICHTER R. LEITNER ITA START 2102 m
ZIEL 1815 m
RENNLEITER R. RIER ITA HOEHENDIFFERENZ 287 m
STRECKENLAENGE m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 11729/09/15
11729/09/15
1.LAUF 2.LAUF
KURSSETZER C. KERSCHBAUMER ITA S. MERANER ITA
VORLAUFER - A P. HEUFLER ITA - A - E. NOCKER ITA
-B A. SEEBACHER ITA° - B - P. RABANSER ITA
-C E. SCHERER ITA° - C - A, RABANSER ITA
-D M. LANTSCHNER ITA° - D - M. NEULICHEDL ITA
ANZAHL DER TORE 44 42 44 42
STARTZEIT 9.30 12.00
WETTER: BEWOELKT SCHNEE:KOMPAKT TEMPERATUR S: -7°C  Z: -5°C
ANGEWANDTER PUNKTEZ. 49.05 ELEKTRONISCHE UNTERSCH
F=1010
RANG STA CODE TEILNEHMER ZEIT ZEIT END RENN
NR NR NAME + VORNAME NAT 1.LAUF 2.LAUF ZEIT PUNKTE  PUNKTE
MAENNLICH-MASCHILE
1 61 6100034 POITRAS Pierre-Elliot 2001 CAN (CAN CAN. ) 1"11.77 1'14.66 2'26.43 0.00
2 77 6293899 PUTZER Simon 2001 ITA (AA RG WIPPTAL ) 1"12.11 1'14.69 2'26.80 2.55
3 53 6100061 MAZELLIER Etienne 2001 CAN (CAN CAN. ) 112.12 1'14.74 2'26.86 2.97
4 64 6293781 RANZI Maximilian 2001 ITA (AA ASV VIGILJOC ) 111.79 1'15.14 2'26.93 3.45
5 63 6100057 LANIEL Jeremy 2001 CAN (CAN CAN. ) 1'11.99 1'14.95 2'26.94 3.52
6 60 6293907 MAMMARELLA Goffredo 2001 ITA (FSN CS CARABINIE ) 1'11.84 1'15.19 2'27.03 4.14
7 58 6293443 BORGOGNO Mattia 2000 ITA (AOC ASD COLOMION ) 1"11.39 1"156.74 2'27.13 4.83
8 54 6293447 PIZZATO Matteo 2000 ITA (VE SC DRUSCIE' ) 1'11.10 1'16.12 2'27.22 5.45
9 83 6100238 LATULIPPE Louis 2002 CAN (CAN CAN. ) 1'12.08 1'15.18 2'27.26 5.72
79 482200  MIZINTSEV Ivan 2003 RUS (RUS RUS ) 1"11.47 1'15.79 2'27.26 5.72
11 66 6294218 COMPLOJ Matthias 2002 ITA (AA GARDENA RAIF ) 1"12.28 1'15.06 2'27.34 6.28
12 67 6294638 PERATHONER Max 2003 ITA (FSN GS FIAMMEGIA ) 1'12.06 115.31 2'27.37 6.48
13 56 6293437 COLLINI Filippo 2000 ITA (CAT ACADEMY SCHO ) 111.31 1'16.10 227.41 6.76
14 55 6532620 PRINCE-JUDD Dashiell 2000 USA (USA USA ) 1"11.61 1'15.89 2'27.50 7.38
15 69 6294496 PIZZATO Stefano 2003 ITA (FSN GS FIAMME OR ) 1"12.39 1'15.15 2'27.54 7.66
16 57 6293884 SARTORI Gabriele 2001 ITA (VE SKICOLLEGE V ) 1"12.33 1'156.23 2'27.56 7.79
17 76 6294160 MERANER Thomas 2002 ITA (AA  ASV FELDTHUR ) 1'13.00 1'14.57 2'27.57 7.86
18 65 6293419 CASAGRANDE Tommaso 2000 ITA (VE SC DRUSCIE' ) 1'12.04 1'15.76 2'27.80 9.45
19 72 6294639 NOGLER KOSTNER Diego 2003 ITA (AA GARDENA RAIF ) 1"12.52 1'15.37 2'27.89 10.07
20 82 6294229 BERNARDI Jacopo 2002 ITA (AA GARDENA RAIF ) 1'13.00 1'15.09 2'28.09 11.45
21 75 6294589 CLAUDANI Alberto 2003 ITA (AC VAL PALOT ) 1"12.75 1'15.46 2'28.21 12.28
22 112 6294913 TESTA Gianluca 2004 ITA (AA GARDENA RAIF ) 1'12.43 1'15.80 2'28.23 12.42
23 74 6294256 MARTIGNAGO Luca 2002 ITA (VE SC CORTINA ) 112.78 1'156.55 2'28.33 13.11
24 68 6293894 GROSSRUBATSCHER Matteo 2001 ITA (AA GARDENA RAIF ) 1'13.32 1'15.03 2'28.35 13.24
25 70 6293965 GIOVANNONE Davide 2001 ITA (AA  GSA GROLE ) 1"12.51 1'15.87 2'28.38 13.45
26 84 6294559 STAUDER Gabriel 2003 ITA (AA ASC SARNTAL ) 1'13.22 1'15.54 2'28.76 16.07
27 96 512599 TRUMMER Niklas 2004 SUI (SUl suI ) 1'12.66 1'16.34 2'29.00 17.73
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59
73
78
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CODE
NR

104871
6294219
6294851
6294206
400357
6294328
6293879
6294849
6294169
6294880
512602
6294984
6294217
10000039
6294498
6294603
6293804
6294764
6294600
6294507
6294926
10000040
690786
6294982
10000005
512546
10000080
6293886
512598
6294765
6294726
6294285
6294710
6294563
400366
6294872
6294923
10000022
6294862
400368
10000043
6294871
6294505
10000025
512618
80083
6294863
10000023

6294423
10000026

6293838
6294598
6294186
6293887
6293939
6294204
10000063
6294709
6294876
6294875
6294497
10000021
690796

TEILNEHMER
NAME + VORNAME

LALONDE Mathys
MALSINER Max
KROESS Marius

DE PIERI Marco
DIJKSMAN Christopher
ZUECH Sebastian

DA RIN Alessandro
BRAUN Felix
PLATTNER Manuel

DI GENOVA Matteo
HERRMANN Raphael
KAUFMANN Matthias
COMPLOJ Rene

DE ZANNA Marco
FERRARI Alessandro
WOERNDLE Leo
STANGL Simon
HOPFGARTNER Raffael
SILLER Maximilian
VINCENZI Lorenzo
SAMBUGARO Filippo
CIPRIANO Sebastiano
MARIICHYN Maksym
BERTAGNOLLI Alessandro
MERANER Andy
VOGT Florian

CIBIEN Matteo
OBEREGGER Matthias
BIRCHER Nils
HASPINGER Dominik
VILLGRATTER Denis
KAUFMANN Leon
LAGEDER Manuel
ZOEGGELER Alexander
MARWIJK VAN Marijn
RAINER Jakob
MULSER Hannes
SANDINI Enea
VERRA Nicola
STEENSTRA Lars
ZUECH Felix

PALLA Raphael
PANZANINI Alessandro
PINEIDER Andy
SCHRAG Yann
CAPUTI Valentino
ZOEGGELER Jonas
BREGOLATO Loris

NICHT AM START 1.

THOMASER Andre

KUERSTEN Julian Cornelius

NICHT IM ZIEL

COSTELLA Niccolo
PIXNER Daniel
MEGGIOLARO Pietro
OBERHAMMER Michael
ROSSONI Federico
PEINTNER Andrae
LAMP Emanuel
PERNSTICH Adrian
REICHEGGER Lorenz
ERLACHER Matio
TREVISAN Barnaba
MARASTONI Tommaso
KARPUSHYN Maksym
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2004
2004
2003
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2004
2004
2003

LAUF

2002
2004

. LAUF

2001
2003
2002
2001
2001
2002
2004
2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004

NAT

CAN (CAN CAN.

ITA (AA GARDENA RAIF
ITA (AA ASC SARNTAL
ITA (VE SC DRUSCIE'
NED (NED NED

ITA (AA ASI PANCRAZI
ITA (AA GSA GROLE
ITA (AA  ASV TSCHERMS
ITA (AA ASC TZ UEBER
ITA (AA AST ALTA BAD
SUl (SUl sul

ITA (AA  ASC SCHENNA
ITA (AA GARDENA RAIF
ITA (VE SC CORTINA
ITA (VE SC DRUSCIE'
ITA (AA ASV SEISERAL
ITA (AA ASI PANCRAZI
ITA (AA TAISTEN RAIF
ITA (AA RG WIPPTAL
ITA (AA ASC ORTLER
ITA (VE SC GALLIO

ITA (VE SC CORTINA
UKR (UKR UKR

ITA (VE SC TRICHIANA
ITA (AA ASV FELDTHUR
SUI (SUI sul

ITA (VE SC CORTINA
ITA (AA KRONPLATZ SK
SUl (SUl sul

ITA (AA TAISTEN RAIF
ITA (AA ASV PICHL GS
ITA (AA  ASV WELSCHNO
ITA (AA ASC TZ UEBER
ITA (AA ASV PRAD RAI
NED (NED NED

ITA (AA ASK SCHNALST
ITA (AA ASV VIGILJOC
ITA (AA GSA GROLE
ITA (AA ASV PRAD RAI
NED (NED NED

ITA (AA ASI PANCRAZI
ITA (AA SPORTCLUBMER
ITA (AA AS MERANO
ITA (AA RIFFIAN KUEN
SUl (SUl sul

BRA (BRA BRA

ITA (AA  ASV PRAD RAI
ITA (AA GSA GROLE

2

ITA (AA
ITA (AA

TAISTEN RAIF
RIFFIAN KUEN

13

ITA (VE
ITA (AA
ITA (VE
ITA (AA
ITA (VE
ITA (AA
ITA (
ITA (
ITA (
ITA (

(

(

SC DRUSCIE'
RG WIPPTAL
SC DRUSCIE'
KRONPLATZ SK
SC DRUSCIE'
KRONPLATZ SK
AA  TAISTEN RAIF
AA ASC TZ UEBER
AA  KRONPLATZ SK
AA  KRONPLATZ SK
ITA (VE SC DRUSCIE'
ITA (AA GSA GROLE
UKR (UKR UKR
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ZEIT
1.LAUF

1'13.23
1'12.61
1'13.33
1'13.41
1'13.46
1'13.35
1'13.39
1'13.33
1"13.71
1'14.36
1'13.58
1'13.85
1'14.07
1'13.88
1'14.13
1'14.04
1'14.17
1'14.00
1'14.03
1'14.71
1'13.93
1'14.99
1'14.82
1'14.52
1'15.17
1'16.57
1'156.77
1'14.43
1'16.44
1"15.11
1'16.37
1'16.07
1'15.92
1'15.60
1'16.05
1'16.64
1'16.77
1'17.12
1'16.98
1'16.78
1'17.04
1'17.39
1'17.14
1'17.20
1'18.57
1'18.62
1'19.52
122.92

ZEIT
2.LAUF

1'15.82
1'16.60
1'15.92
1'15.96
1'16.36
1'16.85
1'17.09
1'17.19
1'17.39
1'16.83
1'17.64
1'17.55
1'17.50
1"17.72
1'17.84
1'17.98
1'18.09
1'18.28
1'18.44
1'18.40
1'19.24
1'18.24
1'18.46
1'18.82
1'18.82
1'18.01
1'18.95
1'20.35
1'18.46
1'19.86
1'18.78
1'19.36
1'19.62
120.70
1'20.45
1'20.39
1'20.36
120.21
1'20.52
1'20.85
120.67
1'20.47
120.75
121.33
1'19.98
1'23.66
124.25
1'26.59

END
ZEIT

2'29.05
2'29.21
2'29.25
2'29.37
2'29.82
2'30.20
2'30.48
2'30.52
2'31.10
2'31.19
2'31.22
2'31.40
2'31.57
2'31.60
2'31.97
2'32.02
2'32.26
2'32.28
2'32.47
2'33.11
2'33.17
2'33.23
2'33.28
2'33.34
2'33.99
2'34.58
2'34.72
2'34.78
2'34.90
2'34.97
2'35.15
2'35.43
2'35.54
2'36.30
2'36.50
2'37.03
2'37.13
2'37.33
2'37.50
2'37.63
2'37.71
2'37.86
2'37.89
2'38.53
2'38.55
2'42.28
2'43.77
2'49.51

F=1010
RENN
PUNKTE

18.07
19.18
19.45
20.28
23.38
26.00
27.93
28.21
32.21
32.83
33.04
34.28
35.45
35.66
38.21
38.56
40.21
40.35
41.66
46.08
46.49
46.90
47.25
47.66
52.15
56.21
57.18
57.59
58.42
58.90
60.15
62.08
62.84
68.08
69.46
73.11
73.80
75.18
76.36
77.25
77.80
78.84
79.05
83.46
83.60
109.33
119.60
159.19
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RANG STA
NR

143

62

89
107
110
123
124
125
126
133
134
141
154

129

CODE
NR

6294742

6294306
6294211
6293543
54781
6532876
6294727
6294631
6294938
6294859
10000024
6294632
10000044

6294882

TEILNEHMER
NAME + VORNAME

DISQUALIFIZIERT 1. LAUF

NICHT AM START 2. LAUF
PIXNER Hannes 2003

NICHT IM ZIEL 2. LAUF
BACHER Jonas 2002
LOCHMANN Niki 2002
PODA Alessandro 2000
MONZ Johannes 2003
MUSCARELLA Carlo 2001
GRAF Andre 2003
BIASIN Luca 2003
PLUNGER Jan 2004
LOCHMANN Tommy 2004
BLASBICHLER Simon 2004
D AMICO Tobias 2003
HOLZNER Noah Gabriel 2004

DISQUALIFIZIERT 2. LAUF

SALVATI Lorenzo 2004
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NAT

ITA (AA  ASV SKITEAM
12

ITA (FSN CS CARABINIE
ITA (AA ASV VIGILIOC
ITA (AA GSA GROLE
AUT (AUT AUT

USA (USA USA

ITA (AA  ASV PICHL GS
ITA (AA GSA GROLE
ITA (AA ASV SEISERAL
ITA (AA  ASV VIGILIOC
ITA (AA WSV BRIXEN A
ITA (AA GSA GROLE
ITA (AA SC ULTEN

1

ITA (VE SC DRUSCIE'
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ZEIT
1.LAUF

ZEIT
2.LAUF

TOR Nr

41

F=1010
END RENN

ZEIT PUNKTE  PUNKTE
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